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This is to declare that Kabi Sukanta Mahavidyalaya, Bhadreswar, P.O- Angus, Hooghly - 712221 West 
Bengal is affiliated to the Burdwan University and / or recognized by the SRA (if applicable) and the 

following programmes taught in the institution are listed here under. 

ISO 9001:2015 Certified | Re-accredited by NAAC with "B 
( Affiliated to the University of Burdwan) 

Call: 033-2633-6184 | sukantacollege@gmail.com | www.ksmv.ac.in 
Bhadreswar, P.O - Angus, Hooghly -712221, W.B. 

Name of the Programme 
leading to Degree 

B.A. Hons. in Bengali 

B.A. Hons. in Sanskrit, 

B.A. Hons. in English 

BA. Hons. in Geography 

BA. Hons. in History 

BA. Hons. in Political Science 

B.A General 

BA. Hons. in Sociology 

B.Com General 

B.Com Hons. 

Self Declaration 

Year of 
introduction of 

Programme 

2003 

2009 

1999 

2007 

2005 

2015 

2015 

1986 

1986 

1998 

JAHA AVIOY 

Programme 
Duration 

Three years 

Three year 

Three year 

Three year 

Three year 

Three year 

Three year 

Three year 

Three year 

Date:.. 

Three year 

Current Affiliation Status 

Permanent/Temporary 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 



Details of the Programms not taught/closed by the institution 

PS: 

SI. No 

() 

(1) 

Name of the Programme 

B.A. Hons. Education 
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Duration for which program was offered 

From Year --To Year 

2018 - 2022 

B.A. General Journalism & 2018 -2021 

Mass Communication 

2020 

2021 

Year of closure 

Signature: 

Name of the Institution/Head of the Institution: 
PRINCIPAL 

KABI SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
P.O.-ANGUS, DIST-HOOGHLY 

The letter should be in English. If the letter is in Regional Language an English translation Version may be 
enclosed. 

If the institution gives false information with respect to affiliation and any other infornation the Accreditation given 
by NAAC will be withdrawn and disciplinary action initiated as per law. 
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