

## KABI SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA

# ( Affiliated to the University of Burdwan) ISO 9001:2015 Certified | Re-accredited by NAAC with 'B'

Bhadreswar, P.O – Angus, Hooghly – 712221, W.B.

Call: 033-2633-6184 | sukantacollege@gmail.com | www.ksmv.ac.in

### **Self Declaration**

This is to declare that **Kabi Sukanta Mahavidyalaya**, **Bhadreswar**, **P.O- Angus**, **Hooghly – 712221 West Bengal** is affiliated to the **Burdwan University** and / or recognized by the SRA (if applicable) and the following programmes taught in the institution are listed here under.

Sl No	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status  Permanent/Temporary
(1)	B.A. Hons. in Bengali	2003	Three years	Permanent
	B.A. Hons. in Sanskrit,	2009	Three year	Permanent
	B.A. Hons. in English	1999	Three year	Permanent
	B.A. Hons. in Geography	2007	Three year	Permanent
	B.A. Hons. in History	2005	Three year	Permanent
	B.A. Hons, in Political Science	2015	Three year	Permanent
	B.A. Hons, in Sociology	2015	Three year	Permanent
(II)	B.A General	1986	Three year	Permanent
(111)	B.Com General	1986	Three year	Permanent
(IV)	B.Com Hons.	1998	Three year	Permanent



#### Details of the Programms not taught/closed by the institution

SI. No	Name of the Programme	Duration for which program was offered	Year of closure
		From YearTo Year	
(1)	B.A. Hons. Education	2018 - 2022	2020
(11)	B.A. General Journalism & Mass Communication	2018 - 2021	2021



Name of the Institution/Head of the Institution:

PRINCIPAL KABI SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA P.O.-ANGUS, DIST.-HOOGHLY

#### PS:

- The letter should be in English. If the letter is in Regional Language an English translation Version may be
- If the institution gives false information with respect to affiliation and any other information the Accreditation given by NAAC will be withdrawn and disciplinary action initiated as per law.